
  
 

Academic Calendar for January – June, 2023 
Dated: 03 Jan 2023 

 
S. No. EVENTS WEEK DATE DAY 

1. Fee Payment Duration 01 02nd – 18th January, 2023 Monday - Wednesday 

2. Institute Opening Date 02 09th January, 2023 Monday 

3. Release of Elective Options 02 09th January, 2023 Monday 

4. Last Date for Elective Selection 02 11th January, 2023 Wednesday 

5. Announcement of the allotted Electives 02 13th January, 2023 Friday 

6. Back Paper Registration and Submission of Back Paper Fee through 
SBI Bank Portal 

02 09th – 16th January, 2023 Monday - Monday 

7. Commencement of academic activities for B.Tech 4th , 6th & 8th 
Semester and M.Tech 2nd Semester 

03 16th January, 2023 Monday 

8. Commencement of academic activities for M.Tech 4th Semester 
and PG Diploma 2nd Semester (Both in Online mode) 

03 16th January, 2023 Monday 

9. Last date of Academic Registration 03 18th January, 2023 Wednesday 

10. Last Date for Submission of Project title along with the name of the 
Project Supervisor. 

03 18th January, 2023 Wednesday 

11. Last Date with penalty for submission of project title along with the 
name of the Project Supervisor 

04 27th January, 2023 Friday 

12. # Study Leave for Mid Semester 08 20th February, 2023 Monday 

13. # Mid Semester Theory Examination of B.Tech 4th , 6th & 8th 
Semester, M.Tech 2nd Semester, M.Tech 4th Semester and PG 
Diploma 2nd Semester 

08 21st – 27th February, 2023 Tuesday - Monday 

14. # Mid Semester Project Evaluation 09 28th February – 03rd 
March, 2023 

Tuesday - Friday 

15. # Mid Semester Break 09 04th – 11th March, 2023 Saturday - Saturday 

16. Last Day of Teaching 19 11th May, 2023 Thursday 

17. # Study Leave for End Semester 19 12th – 13th May, 2023 Friday - Saturday 

18. # End Semester Theory Examination of B.Tech 4th , 6th & 8th 
Semester, M.Tech 2nd Semester, M.Tech 4th Semester and PG 
Diploma 2nd Semester 

20 15th – 23rd May, 2023 Monday - Tuesday 

19. # End Semester Lab/Project Evaluation 21 24th – 29th May, 2023 Wednesday - Monday 

20. # End Semester Break for Students 22 30th May– 22nd July, 2023 Tuesday - Saturday 

21. Back paper examination only for those courses which are 
discontinued because of the change in the Academic Curriculum 

23 05th – 09th June, 2023 Monday - Friday 

22. Last Date for submission of End Semester Result to AAA section by 
Course Faculty 

24 14th June, 2023 Wednesday 

23. # End Semester Break 24 15th June – 15th July, 2023 Thursday - Saturday 

24. Declaration of Final result 25 20th June, 2023 Tuesday 

25. Fee payment for next Semester 28 10th -24th July, 2023 Monday - Monday 

26. Elective portal opening for Next Semester 29 17th July, 2023 Monday 

27. Institute Reopens 29 17th July, 2023 Monday 

28. Commencement of Classes 30 
 

24th  July, 2023 Monday 

Note: 
 

1) # The classes shall remain off during the day(s). 
2) Whenever needed, the Dean (Academic) announce the linked holiday and the next Saturday/Sunday as 

compensatory working day, both for Teaching as well as Non-Teaching. 


